Race Date

September 29, 2017

Bib No

Race walk championship
Final Team Results

Class - 1 team

Name City

Team - Schulze & Burch
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Team Score (Places) 29
9834  Nick Stiebris
9835  Mike Thoel
9809 Dermot Gallagher
9827 Leigh Romanov
9804  Nikki Christenson
9814  Crystal Jones
9815 Ryan Kaminski
9821  Jim McBride
9807  Stephen Egizio
9824  Ray Piecki
9817  Guadalupe Martinez
9805  Martha Covarrubias
- Tripp Lite

Team Score (Places) 39
9877 Try Ty
9843  Samantha Casey
9868  Samantha Perryman
9846  Jeff Dahlquist
9842  Diana Carvis
9876  John Tokarz
9878 Ruben Valdez
9841  Raquel Calvillo
9848  Noreen Duffy
9862  Allison LaMontagne
9875  Jamie Susal
9858  Lori Henderson
9879  Gabriela Vargas
9844  Carol Chang
9863  Valen Li
9867  Robert Payne
9845  Kathleen Chung
9870  Ali Rizavi
9840 Roger Cade
9849  Eugene Fahey
9866  Steve Morgan
9869  Susan-Kathleen Rakowski

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com
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Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
2 10:58.8 10:58.8
5 11:155 22:14.3
12 11:33.9 33:48.3
20 11:36.1 45:24.5
29 11:38.9 57:03.4
39 12:00.2 1:09:03.6
50 12:.06.4 1:21:10.1
62 12:24.3 1:33:34.4
75 12:34.1 1:46:08.6
95 13:26.6  1:59:35.3
116 13:43.1 2:13:18.4
139 14:17.9 2:27:36.4
2
1 10:57.2 10:57.2
5 11:23.8 22:21.0
10 11:26.4 33:47.4
24 12:34.3 46:21.8
39 12:38.5 59:00.3
55 13:21.3 1:12:21.7
72 13:24.1 1:25:45.8
90 13:24.1  1:39:09.9
112 13:57.9 1:53:07.8
136 14:25.3 2:07:33.2
161 14:25.4 2:21:58.6
187 14:25.6 2:36:24.3
214 14:50.9 2:51:15.2
242 15:07.3 3:06:22.5
271 15:09.1 3:21:31.7
301 15:10.6 3:36:42.3
332 15:10.6 3:51:53.0
364 15:12.8 4:07:05.9
397 18:34.5 4:25:40.5
431 18:34.6 4:44:15.1
466 19:02.8 5:03:17.9
502 19:06.3 5:22:24.2
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